This product is RoHS compliant.
B
ench Top Supplies
Techspray
2291(800) 346-6873mouser.com/techspray
TECHSPRAY Solder Products, Cleaners and Defluxers
Eco-line™ CLEANERS
AND DEFLUXERS

•	 10 Foot Spools
Non-flammable, rapidly evaporating AK 225 blend designed for the
removal of No-clean flux and white residue.  Aggressively removes
grease, oil, and soils from contacts, PCBs, connectors, and relays.
No-Clean Flux Remover
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
•	 25F, 50F, 100F sizes available with 25', 50', 100', and 500' length spools available for most sizes -- call for quote
•	100% pure copper with advanced braid design •	Vacuum sealed to prevent oxidation
Pro-Wick Features:
•	 Fast wicking action
•	 Meets MIL Spec MIL-F-14256F,
	 NASA NHB5300.4, NPC200-4, SP5002
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price
EachMfr. Mfr. Part No.
577-1630-16S 16 oz. Aerosol 28.70
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1632-16S 16 oz. Aerosol 26.56 25.24
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Size
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1631-16S 16oz. aerosol 27.48 25.65
577-1631-5S 5oz. with brush attach. 16.87 16.02
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Size
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1634-12S 12oz. aerosol 23.94 22.75
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Size
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1622-10S 10 oz. aerosol 13.50 12.83
577-1622-13S 13 oz. aerosol 13.88 13.03
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 12
577-1621-10S 10 oz. aerosol 14.64 12.92
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1620-10S 10 oz. aerosol 13.98 12.42
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Size
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1660-6S 6 oz. aerosol, w/
brush attach.
21.82 20.73
Flux Remover AMS
Mixture of AK225 and methanol. Superior flux removal for type R, RMA, RA, and
synthetic fluxes.
•	Non-flammable
•	 Rapid evaporation
•	 Ozone depleting factor: .03
•	 Safe on most plastics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1665-18S 18oz. aerosol 46.79 44.42
Blue Shower II, Degreaser/Defluxer
The standard for precision cleaning of polar and non-polar soils.
•	Non-flammable
•	 Ozone depleting factor: .03
•	 Rapid evaporation
•	 Safe on most plastics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1667-18S 18oz. aerosol 47.23 44.88
Contact Cleaner II
The choice solvent for precision cleaning and degreasing of electrical contacts.
•	Non-flammable
•	 Ozone depleting factor: .03
•	 Rapid evaporation
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Size Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
577-1668-18S 18 oz. aerosol 54.31 46.65
MOUSER STOCK NO. Color
Code
Width
(in.)